
Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount 
of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Whether 
related 
party?

% Voting 
Share in CoC

1 Dhiraj Goel 1/7/2025 6,400,000  -  - Yes  - - - 6,400,000.00  -

Total  - 6,400,000  -  -  -  -  -  - 6,400,000.00  -

Annexure 6

Name of Corporate Debtor: Redkenko Health Tech Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17-12-2024; List of creditors as on: 09-01-2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in ₹)

Sr. No.

Authorise
d 
Represen
tative

Name of 
Employee

Details of Claim recevied Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
under verification

Amount 
of Claim 
not 
admitted

Remarks, if 
any


